
CEI***/**/*CEIYJ**/*   JK NAPOLI PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

24.05.2013 26.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI*A 80 Km
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103ZM14/2002 Bay  Mare/

4  90Nr.
11:54:10
12:01:06
12:51:06

 60

01:23:56
17,870

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:56 00:29:52

13:34:50
  80

27,440

FINISH / KM

00:43:44

14:04:42

TOTAL

19,605 Km/h
04:04:50

 + 00:00:50

1/6/0/0/0/0/4

17,920c.km/h 17,900 19,605

09:57:59
10:01:11
10:41:11

 35

02:01:11
17,330

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:12
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14,922 Km/h
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GALLO VRATISLAV

SLOVAKIA

GOBI-KOHEILAN VIII-16
103ZA48/2003 Grey  Mare/
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15:05:08

TOTAL

14,634 Km/h
05:28:00

 + 01:24:00

8/8/0/0/0/0/7

14,300c.km/h 14,450 14,634
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HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

HALASZI 10
102ZI06/2001 Grey  Gelding/
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KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

MABRUK
103EZ46/2002   Gelding/
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